
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
231 
285 
238 
211 
263 
259 
225 
287 
209 
269 
299 
218 
262 
222 
210 
272 
219 
255 
244 
257 

Name 
MATE KOBAKHIDZE 
FRANCISZEK SULIMA 
TOMS STRELE 
ALISE STOLCERMANE 
OLIVER KURG 
ENZO RICCIO 
JOEL KASPAR JOEPERE 
TYMOFII VLADYMIROV 
KARLIS KIRIKOVS 
VILHO AATOLA 
ROLANDS SPRUDE 
ANDREAS OOPKAUP 
RALFS STAMERS 
RICARDS RIEKSTINS 
ILIA SHEREMETA 
RICARDS KEIKULIS 
BRUNO PERLE 
HANS MARKUS NARUSK 
KYLE CRISTON TUHKRU 
ALOYZAS CEKAVICIUS 

Komanda 
AGS RACING 
BAMBINI RACING 
SM RACING 
RM LATVIA 
RACING ACADEMY 
MKR 
RACING ACADEMY 
AGS RACING 
MRG RACING 
JTL RACING 
NFP RACING TEAM 
AGS RACING 
RM LATVIA 
RM LATVIA 
SM RACING 
MRG RACING 
MRG RACING 
JOGISOO KARDIKLUBI 
TUHKRU KYLE CRISTON 
SIUS K PIG IA U.LT-PIL EN A I RA C ING  

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 

8 
7 

Total Tm 
10:30.670 
10:30.907 
10:33.542 
10:35.699 
10:35.856 
10:36.806 
10:37.185 
10:37.393 
10:38.047 
10:38.335 
10:40.594 
10:41.126 
10:42.845 
10:43.258 
10:47.741 
10:52.528 
10:38.166 
10:41.329 
10:39.889 

Diff 

0.237 
2.872 
5.029 
5.186 
6.136 
6.515 
6.723 
7.377 
7.665 
9.924 

10.456 
12.175 
12.588 
17.071 
21.858 

1 Lap 
3 Laps 
4 Laps 

Best Tm 
56.352 
56.241 
56.386 
56.579 
56.403 
56.613 
56.634 
56.288 
56.435 
56.524 
56.595 
56.873 
56.230 
56.887 
56.777 
58.528 
56.317 
56.458 
56.246 

In Lap 
11 
11 
11 
11 

9 
9 

10 
10 

9 
11 

8 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 

7 
7 
0 

Points 
25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Comment 

+5sec 
+5sec 
+5sec 

+5sec 

+5sec 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.237 

Avg. Speed 

84,139 

Best Lap Tm 

56.230 

Best Speed 

85,791 

Best Lap by 

262 - RALFS STAMERS 

 

Printed: 22.07.2023 12:53:15 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS 

ROTAX Nordic CH 2023 R2 & RMC LV R4 
RM Junior 

Final 1 

Race (9:00 and 1 Laps) started at 12:10:04 

Sporta komplekss 333 1,340 km 

23.07.2023 11:43 


